3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-16
05:22:41

2 2024-09-09
18:00:25

3 2024-09-09
18:00:25

BITCOIN
bclgyfv21lfc22c9u20vwypxm4jf6609até6gmgy9g3a

0.02891788 BTC &
1,823.44 USD

0.02881222 BTC&
1,816.78 USD

Balance

0.00010566 BTC &
6.66 USD

Transaction Id Amount

3996d42fcf5b1278h5a5ed + 0.00010566 BTC & v

£831d6ebf93104301bebaf 6.19 USD

619406f4b7ab0592cdb4

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61 - 0.00010701 BTC v
ef72116baSbf4acfe49f95b 6.04 USD
80ae03864dhBbcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61 - 0.00010550 BTC & v

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95hb 5.96 USD

80ae03864dbBObcc80437

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qyfv2lfc22c9u20vwypxm4jf6609af6qmgy9g3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3996d42fcf5b1278b5a5edf831d6ebf93104301bebaf619406f4b7ab0592cd64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3996d42fcf5b1278b5a5edf831d6ebf93104301bebaf619406f4b7ab0592cd64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3996d42fcf5b1278b5a5edf831d6ebf93104301bebaf619406f4b7ab0592cd64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-09
18:00:25

Transaction Id

d18f22d%9a5e84578853161

ef72116baSbfacfe49t95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95b

80ae03864dbBObcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95hb

80ae03864dbObcc80437

d18f22d%9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95hb

80ae03864dbObcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

d18f22d%9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

d18f22d9a5e84578853f61

ef72116baSbfacfe49f95hb

80ae03864dbObcc80437

d18f22d%9a5e84578853161

ef72116baSbfacfe49t95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

Amount

- 0.00010457

5.91 USD

0.00010349
5.85 USD

0.00010230
5.78 USD

0.00010306
5.82 USD

0.00010292
5.81 USD

0.00010236
5.78 USD

0.00000600
0.33 USD

0.00000600
0.33 USD

0.00147500
83.38 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-09-09
18:00:25

2024-09-03
05:27:44

2024-08-21
07:07:44

2024-08-06
06:37:13

2024-07-23
07:27:06

2024-06-28
06:59:37

2024-06-15
06:59:59

2024-06-03
10:20:40

2024-05-21
07:32:16

Transaction Id

d18f22d%9a5e84578853161

ef72116baSbfacfe49t95b

80ae03864dhBbcc80437

2565chbb4f4452ef758d64

84c1b8c411b0a27275009b

615003e54e9405892d55

9a46d98bc0693e2f90561f

a70b63e0ef831eBadb4558

7a5b92c8d13165achba?7

37dd562110F28c04d99c70

21078c7e101deb806f9473

bfd1720c1544%eeBa%4f

9cd26bScaff277d152abbc

a7c0da2ddSefbc87543512

e5316d20efd429340ed?

2d693f11f706a3eadcde77

7e6b7681c99c8bhebflceb8

0a4346085bbef4373748

21167707f0f32be39d5ab?

d8b2c7b370c7bc272b3fbb

4a342a407b8fa%lacd71

a22b60a7cfe?d25helelcc

b7ae6e5220c52fd87c0bl4

9d97f0cf70060dfd9101

8ce%2adlb7f479f8508556

67124h612abab2018c7438

aeal9bfdcelfdb646c017

Amount

0.00001200
0.67 USD

0.00010349
6.12 USD

0.00010701
6.38 USD

0.00010457
5.85 USD

0.00010230
6.81 USD

0.00010306
6.32 USD

0.00010550
6.97 USD

0.00010292
7.09 USD

0.00010236
7.25 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18f22d9a5e84578853f61ef72116ba5bf4cfe49f95b80ae03864db0bcc80437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2565cbbb4f4452ef758d6484c1b8c411b0a27275009b615003e54e9405892d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2565cbbb4f4452ef758d6484c1b8c411b0a27275009b615003e54e9405892d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2565cbbb4f4452ef758d6484c1b8c411b0a27275009b615003e54e9405892d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a46d98bc0693e2f90561fa70b63e0ef831e0adb45587a5b92c8d13165acbba7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a46d98bc0693e2f90561fa70b63e0ef831e0adb45587a5b92c8d13165acbba7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a46d98bc0693e2f90561fa70b63e0ef831e0adb45587a5b92c8d13165acbba7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37dd562110f28c04d99c7021078c7e101deb806f9473bfd1720c15449ee0a94f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37dd562110f28c04d99c7021078c7e101deb806f9473bfd1720c15449ee0a94f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37dd562110f28c04d99c7021078c7e101deb806f9473bfd1720c15449ee0a94f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cd26b5caff277d152abbca7c0da2dd5efbc87543512e5316d20efd429340ed7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cd26b5caff277d152abbca7c0da2dd5efbc87543512e5316d20efd429340ed7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cd26b5caff277d152abbca7c0da2dd5efbc87543512e5316d20efd429340ed7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d693f11f706a3ea3cde777e6b7681c99c8bebf1ce680a4346085bbef4373748
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d693f11f706a3ea3cde777e6b7681c99c8bebf1ce680a4346085bbef4373748
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d693f11f706a3ea3cde777e6b7681c99c8bebf1ce680a4346085bbef4373748
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21167707f0f32be39d5ab2d8b2c7b370c7bc272b3fbb4a342a407b8fa91acd71
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21167707f0f32be39d5ab2d8b2c7b370c7bc272b3fbb4a342a407b8fa91acd71
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21167707f0f32be39d5ab2d8b2c7b370c7bc272b3fbb4a342a407b8fa91acd71
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22b60a7cfe9d25be1e1ccb7ae6e5220c52fd87c0b149d97f0cf70060dfd9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22b60a7cfe9d25be1e1ccb7ae6e5220c52fd87c0b149d97f0cf70060dfd9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a22b60a7cfe9d25be1e1ccb7ae6e5220c52fd87c0b149d97f0cf70060dfd9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce92ad1b7f479f850855667124b612abab2018c7438aea19bfdce1fd646c017
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce92ad1b7f479f850855667124b612abab2018c7438aea19bfdce1fd646c017
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce92ad1b7f479f850855667124b612abab2018c7438aea19bfdce1fd646c017

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2024-04-18
11:59:45

2024-04-18
11:59:45

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

2023-10-05
09:52:09

Transaction Id

39480ef21fl4e3ab4646a9

C2h6232b317dd57156253b

7d9113557325¢c9d014fd

39480ef21fl4e3ab4646a9

c2b6232b317dd57156253b

7d9113557325¢c9d014fd

9€99554993851938c062b9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

9e99554993851938c062h9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

9€99554993851938c062b9

e5ebel071531571100deébe

20708080771539f14d77

9e99554993851938c062bh9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

9e99554993851938c062h9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

9€99554993851938c062b9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

9e99554993851938c062b9

e5ebel071531571100debe

20708080771539f14d77

Amount

+ 0.00147500

91.79 USD

0.00254625
158.46 USD

0.00254625
70.62 USD

0.00000600
0.16 USD

0.00000600
0.16 USD

0.00001200
0.33 USD

0.01192376
330.72 USD

0.00000600
0.16 USD

0.00000600
0.16 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39480ef21f14e3a64646a9c2b6232b317dd57156253b7d9113557325c9d014fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e99554993851938c062b9e5ebe1071531571100de6e20708080771539f14d77

31

32

33

34

35

Date & time

2023-04-13
15:40:27

2023-04-13
15:40:27

2023-04-13
15:40:27

2023-04-13
15:40:27

2023-04-13
13:49:27

Transaction Id

857e80f049a965d764eb80

63516f0ad6b85t14e219fb

0c4f34500f6e55deB83d

857e80f049a965d764eb80

63516f0ad6b85f14e219fb

0c4f34500f6e55de083d

857e80f049a965d764eb80

63516f0ad6b85f14e219fb

0c4f34500f6e55de083d

857e80f049a965d764eb80

63516f0ad6b85f14e219fb

0c4f34500f6e55de083d

17092f4d78b19f8c7c1124

347ec56bd39bbf7f6b353¢C

1210799e0087f4f3bbcO

Amount

+ 0.01192376

361.55 USD

0.00000600
0.18 USD

0.00000600
0.18 USD

0.01200000
363.86 USD

0.01200000
365.22 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/857e80f049a965d764eb8063516f0ad6b85f14e219fb0c4f34500f6e55de083d
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